Instrument name: DB4
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Start time: 11/1/2016 10:39:00 AM

Minimum

Maximum

Mean value

Limit values

End time: 9/30/2017 5:39:00 PM

Temperature [°F]

61.52

95.18

72.873

50.0/100.0

Measurement channels: 2

Humidity [%rH]

0.00

41.30

0.083

0.0/100.0

Measured values: 8000

36651139

Dry Box #4 in VPW - For 3IFO
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